
ADELANTO HIGH SCHOOL 
BELL SCHEDULES 

2022-2023 School Year

REGULAR SCHOOL DAY 

Period  Time              Class Time 

1 57 minutes 
2 

8:30 - 9:27 
9:33 - 10:30 57 minutes 

3 10:36 - 11:36     60 minutes 

4th Period A Lunch 4th Period B Lunch 
Lunch 11:36 – 12:06 (30 min) 4th pd. 11: 42 – 12:39 (57 min) 
4th pd.  12:13 – 1:10 (57 min) Lunch 12:39 – 1:09 (30 min) 

5 1:16 - 2:13 57 minutes 
6 2:19 - 3:16 57 minutes 
*Lunch based on 4th period

COLLABORATION WEDNESDAY 
Period  Time Class Time
1 8:30 – 9:18 48 minutes 
2       9:24 – 10:12 48 minutes 
3       10:18 – 11:09 51 minutes 
4      11:15 – 12:03 48 minutes 

5th Period A Lunch 5th Period B Lunch 
Lunch

 
 12:03- 12:33 (30 min) 5 th pd. 12:09 – 12:57 (48 min) 

5th pd. 12:40 - 1:28  (48 min) Lunch 12:57 – 1:27 (30 min) 
6 1:34 – 2:22 48 minutes 
*Lunch Based on 5th period
Staff Collaboration 2:22 – 3:16

MINIMUM DAY (12/16/22 & 6/1/23) 
Period  Time                Class Time 
1 44 minutes 
2 44 minutes 
3 

8:30-9:14 
9:20-10:04 
10:10-10:57 47 minutes 

4 11:03 - 11:47 44 minutes 
5th Period A 5th Period B 

Lunch 11:47 – 12:17 (30 min) 5th pd 11:53 – 12:37 (44 min) 
5th pd  12:24 – 1:08 (44 min) Lunch 12:37 – 1:07 (30 min) 
6 1:14 – 1:58 44 minutes 
*Lunch Based on 5th period

Dates to Remember 
August 8, 2022 - First day of School August  
September 21, 2022- Back to School Night 
Dec. 13 & 14, 2022 -  1st semester Finals 

January 4, 2023- 1st day of 2nd Semester 
May 15, 2023 -   Senior Finals 
May 16, 2023 - Senior last day (Grades due)
May 25 & 26, 2023 - 9th-11th grade Finals 
June 01, 2023- LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Holidays ~ School Closures 

2022: September 5, November 11
OCTOBER BREAK: October 10-14, 2022 
FALL BREAK: November 21-25, 2022 
WINTER BREAK: Dec.19, 2022 – Jan 3, 2023

2023: Jan.2 & Jan.16, Feb.17-20, Apr.7 & May 29 
SPRING BREAK: March 20 -March 24, 2023 

               PEP RALLY/CLUB DAY 
Period  Time               Class Time 
1 48 minutes 
2 48 minutes 
3 51 minutes 
4 

8:30 – 9:18 
9: 24– 10:12 
10:18- 11:09 
11:15- 12:03 48 minutes 

5th Period A Lunch 5th Period B Lunch 
Lunch 12:03 – 12:33 (30 min) 5th pd 12:09 – 12:57 (48 min) 
5th pd  12:40 – 1:28 (48 min) Lunch 12:57 – 1:27 (30 min) 

48 minutes 
 

6 1:33 – 2:21 
Club Fair        2:21- 3:16  55 minutes 

*Lunch Based on 5th period

   15620 Joshua Rd., Adelanto, CA 92301                  Main: (760) 246-3909 Fax: (760) 246-8314

Regular Day (based on 4th period classes) 
A Lunch (before 4th  period): Building A, E, & PE 
B Lunch (after 4th period): Building B, C, D, & ASB 

Collaboration/Minimum Day (based on 5th pd. classes) 
A Lunch (before 5th period): Building A, E, & PE 
B Lunch (after 5th  period): Building B, C, D, & ASB 

Non-Collab Wednesdays (Regular School Day) 
2022:  Dec. 14 
2023:  Mar. 1, 15, & May 24



   15620 Joshua Rd., Adelanto, CA 92301                  Main: (760) 246-3909 www.ahs.vvuhsd.org

Class of 2023 class code: 3bemeg7 
Class of 2024 class code: ins7hjz 
Class of 2025 class code: 7zvm4rz 
Class of 2026 class code: 3xobatj 
College & Career center: eyzvfny

AHS Social Media Accounts 
Facebook: AdelantoHS 
Twitter: Adelanto_Saints  
Instagram: Adelantosaints and Adelanto_ASB 

District Office 760-955-3201 
Transportation:  ext 10102 
Work Permits :   ext. 10287 

Attendance Office 

*Please E-mail student absences*

Lindsay Reeves  ext.39200 LReeves@vvuhsd.org

*Envíe las ausencias por correo electrónico a*

Rita Chavez (habla español) ext. 39204 Rchavez@vvuhsd.org 

Health Office/Oficina de salud 

Jennyfer Bautista (habla español)ext. 39205 
jbautistafernandez@vvuhsd.org 

Counselors
Christina Watson (Office Assistant) ext 39110 
CWatson@vvuhsd.org 
Leanne Baudiun: (A-English)   ext. 39107 

LBauduin@vvuhsd.org
Amy Stone: (Enriquez-Lopez)  ext. 39108 
AStone@vvuhsd.org 
Elaine May: (Lorick-Robinson)  ext. 39111 
EMay@vvuhsd.org 
Florentino Cardona: (Robinzine-Z)  ext.39109 

FCardona@vvuhsd.org

College and Career Center
Kathy Bertelsen ext. 39300 KBertelsen@vvuhsd.org

Activities/Athletics Department 
Nadia Gonzalez (Activities Director) ext. 39139 
NGonzalez@vvuhsd.org

Brandon Mikkelson (Athletic Director) ext.39113 
BMikkelson@vvuhsd.org
Janet Mawhorter (Office Assistant) ext. 39116 
JMawhorther@vvuhsd.org

ASB Bookkeeper Tricia Austin  ext. 39122
TAustin@vvuhsd.org

Scan the QR Code for 

Family Engagement Liasion/Enlace de participación familiar

Maria Mercado  (se habla español) 
ext. 39511 
MMercado@vvuhsd.org
Parent Aeries Access/Acceso a Aeries para padres

Front Desk

Valerie Curtis  ext. 39100 VCurtis@vvuhsd.org
Rubi Rivera (se habla español) ext. 39500 RRivera@vvuhsd.org

Library
Christina Flemmer ext. 39208   CFlemmer@vvuhsd.org

Computer Media Specialist/Chromebooks 
Anthony Lawler ext. 39125 ALawler@vvuhsd.org

Contact Information/Información del contacto

How to log into Student Google (vvstu.org) Account
1 Last name + first character of first name + Last 3 digits of 
ID + Last two digits of birth year + 
@vvstu.org 
2. Default password: 6 digit ID + last two digits of birth
year
Need additional help? Forgot your password?Email
helpdesk@vvuhsd.org
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